Tekjur
Félagsgjold 2009
Vaxtatekjur
Samtals

Kostnadur

Adkeypt pjénusta

Rekstur heimasidu

Argjald EAEA

Norraent samstarf

Fundar- og radstefnukostnadur
Pjonustugjold og vextir
Fjarmagnstekjuskattur
Samtals

Rekstrarhagnadur (tap)

‘. samtok full

Fjarhagsaaetlun Leiknar 2009

Azetlun 2009

768.400
140.000

908.400

200.000
140.000
135.320
240.000
200.000

10.000

13.000

938.320

- 29.920

Uppgjor 2008

723.200
125.907
849.107

204.920
140.700
108.905

6.857
12.590
473.972

375.135

Leikn

ordinsfredsluadila
a Islandi

Leikn - samtok fullordinsfraedsluadila a islandi *kt. 490505-0750*



